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EDUCATION

TEACHING TEACHING

BRYAN WONG HON TING

MIT ARCHITECTURE
SMArchS 
US

HARVARD GSD & HKS
Cross Registration 
US

HKU ARCHITECTURE
BALS
HK

UAL CSM
Menswear Design Program
UK

TEACHING ASSISTANT
MIT Architecture
/

INSTRUCTOR
MIT Architecture
/

TEACHING ASSISTANT
MIT Architecture
/

TEACHING CERTIFICATE
MIT T+LL
/

MENTOR
MIT Architecture
/

INSTRUCTOR/ ORGANIZER
PMQ Detour Design Workshop
HK

DESIGN INSTRUCTOR
St. Joseph College
HK

Graduate Fellowship,
TA+RA Tuition Award,

/

First Class Honors, 
Faculty Dean’s Honors, 

Capstone UG Fellowship,

/

MArch Core II Studio taught by 
Cristina Parreño Alonso, 

Jaffer Kolb, Rafi Segal

IAP MArch/ BSAD course titled 
Atlas—From corpse to cosmic, 1:10 to 

1:10000000

MArch Core III Studio taught 
by Yolande Daniels, Adam 

Modesitt, J.Jih, Andrew Scott

Teaching workshops dedicated 
to prepare for faculty positions

Mentorship for prospective 
MArch + SMArchS applicants

Public Design Workshop Series 
titled: Modernology—Everdayness, 

Eyes on the City

Introductory architecture design 
and representation course for 

high school seniors

09/22-05/24

01/23-06/24

09/18-06/22

06/19-08/19

02/24-05/24

01/24-02/24

09/23-12/23

01/23-10/23

09/22-12/22

09/21-12/21

10/21-12/21



PUBLICATION PUBLICATION

WORKING WORKING
FOUNDER
HONMI
Cambridge, MA

RESEARCH ASSISTANT
Urban Risk Lab
MIT

RESEARCHER
Liminal Lab
Rome, IT

ART RESIDENCY
National Gallery of Art, NDG
Vilnius, LT

FOUNDER
Z5SSP Collective
HK

RESEARCH ASSISTANT
Dept. Politics + Public Administration
HKU

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNER
Land and Civilization Compositions
HK

GALLERY GUIDE
M+ Museum
West Kowloon HK

LANDSCAPE DESIGNER
Land and Civilization Compositions
HK

Architecture studio that curates 
pop-up store for local designers 

and vacant storefronts

Current projects:
Campus Heat Resiliency with MITOS

Sunamachi Research + Design 
Proposal for IHI Tokyo

Assisted project:
Monti Prenestini Digitization funded 
by EU Resilience Recovery Fund

Research topic:
The Views: On Balconies + otherness

Output: 12 Zines + Presentation

Broadcasting collaborative 
producing fashion films with 

local artists + designers

Designing publications, 
websites, seminars, + other 

annual events

Leader of two projects:
Masterplan for Community 2050 

in Amsterdam +Shenzhen

Presenting exhibits + leading 
tours in East and West galleries

Assisted projects:
Shezhen Bay Park (Phase II), 
Mangrove Wetland Museum, 
Huanggang Innovative Delta

01/24-current

02/23-current

07/23-08/23

05/23-07/23

02/19-12/22

02/22-12/22

8/21-3/22

07/21-08/22

05/20-09/20

“The 78: Castles in the Air”
KooZA/rch Interview Series
London, UK

“Fallow Memories They Left Behind”
Out of Frame Journal
MIT

“Development Detours”
Land. Arch. Frontier Journal
Beijing, CN

https://www.koozarch.com/
interviews/the-78-castles-in-
the-air-for-chicago-newest-

neighbourhood
https://www.outofframe.mit.

edu/fallow-memories

https://journal.hep.com.cn/laf/
EN/10.15302/J-LAF-1-050045

DOI: 10.15302/J-LAF-1-050045

01/24

02/23

09/22
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EXHIBITION EXHIBITION

“I Broke the House, Beverly Buchanan”
Group exhibition curated by 
Fredi Fischli + Neils Olsen

“Balconies, Balconies, Balconies”
Artists solo exhibition with 
Namhi Kwun

“I Broke the House, Beverly Buchanan”
Group exhibition with Noemi 
Iten, Fredi Fischli, Niels Olsen 

“Partially Swamped Institution”
Assisting artists Nomeda + 
Gediminas Urbonas

“Cartographies of Entanglement”
Group exhibition organized by 
Mohamad Nahleh

MIT Annual Art Showcase
Group exhibition organized by 
Arts at MIT

“The Black City Astrolabe”
Assisting professor Yolande 
Daniels, BLACKCity Lab

“Kishkindha NY, Phasing Bodyes”
Assisting professor Mark 
Jarzombek, O(U)R

“Aberturas”
Assisting professor Rafi Segal + 
artist Marisa Mohan

Public Review Show
Group exhibition by
Department of Landscape

Degree Show
Graduation exhibition by
Department of Landscape

ETH gta Exhibitions
Stefano-Franscini-Platz 5

Zürich, 8093, CH

MIT Rotch Library
77 Massachusetts Avenue, 
Cambridge, MA 02139, US

GSD Kirkland Gallery
40 Kirkland Street,

Cambridge, MA 02138, US

Nacionalinė dailės galerija, NGA
Konstitucijos pr. 22, 08105 

Vilnius, LT

MIT Architecture Dept. Office
77 Massachusetts Avenue, 
Cambridge, MA 02139, US

iHQ
292 Main Street,

Cambridge, MA 02142, US

Venice Architecture Biennale 
Sestier Castello Campo Della 

Tana 2169/F, Venice, 30122, IT

Venice Architecture Biennale 
Palazzo Bembo an Marco 4793, 

Venice 30124, IT

Sapar Contemporary
9 N Moore St, New York,

NY 10013, US

DLA, 6/F, 
Knowles Building, HKU,

Pokfulam Road, HK

DLA, 6/F, 
Knowles Building, HKU,

Pokfulam Road, HK

03/24-05/24

02/24-04/24

12/23-01/24

07/23-09/23

04/23-05/23

04/23-04/23

05/23-12/24

05/23-12/24

06/23-07/23

05/22-07/22

05/22-07/22
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BRYAN WONG HON TING

GRANT GRANT
ARTS INCUBATOR FELLOW
Council for the Arts,
MIT

CAMIT ART GRANT
Council for the Arts,
MIT

CAMIT SEED FUND
Council for the Arts,
MIT

JULIAN BIENART AWARD
MIT Architecture
/

EURASIA/ IT TRAVEL GRANT
MISTI
MIT

GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP
MIT Architecture
/

CLIMATE ACTION 
RECOGNITION SCHEME
SDG Hub, HK

UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH 
FELLOWSHIP
HKU Architecture

TD+L ENHANCEMENT GRANT
HKU Architecture
/

Selected HONMI as part of the 
2024 Arts Startup Cohort to 

accelerate arts-focused venture

Fund for exhibition project  
titled “Balconies, Balconies, Balconies” 

at Rotch Library 

Fund for producing 12 flip-book 
zines that will be donated to the 

MIT Library Archive Collection

Award to support one 
architecture urbanism research 

titled  “Haunted Hong Kong”

Fund for summer research 
opportunities at art museums 

and research labs in Europe

Funded master’s program + 
monthly stipend

Grant to prototype a new 
seawall model for Hong Kong’s 

coastal sea-level rise

Capstone fellowship to support 
the research of undergraduate 

thesis titled “Development Detours”

Grant to support the research 
titled “Dressing, the City Image”, 

shared in a faculty seminar

12/23

11/23

09/23

06/23

03/23

09/22-06/24 

03/22

01/22

07/21


