EDUCATION

TEACHING

EDUCATION

09/22-05/24	Graduate Fellowship, TA+RA Tuition Award,	MIT ARCHITECTURE SMArchS US	
01/23-06/24	/	HARVARD GSD & HKS Cross Registration US	
09/18-06/22	First Class Honors, Faculty Dean's Honors, Capstone UG Fellowship,	HKU ARCHITECTURE <i>BALS</i> HK	
06/19-08/19	/	UAL CSM Menswear Design Program UK	
TEACHING			
02/24-05/24	MArch Core II Studio taught by Cristina Parreño Alonso, Jaffer Kolb, Rafi Segal	TEACHING ASSISTANT MIT Architecture /	
01/24-02/24	IAP MArch/ BSAD course titled Atlas—From corpse to cosmic, 1:10 to 1:10000000	INSTRUCTOR MIT Architecture /	
09/23-12/23	MArch Core III Studio taught by Yolande Daniels, Adam Modesitt, J.Jih, Andrew Scott	TEACHING ASSISTANT MIT Architecture /	
01/23-10/23	Teaching workshops dedicated to prepare for faculty positions	TEACHING CERTIFICATE MIT T+LL /	
09/22-12/22	Mentorship for prospective MArch + SMArchS applicants	MENTOR MIT Architecture /	
09/21-12/21	Public Design Workshop Series titled: Modernology—Everdayness, Eyes on the City	INSTRUCTOR/ ORGANIZER PMQ Detour Design Workshop HK	
10/21-12/21	Introductory architecture design and representation course for high school seniors	DESIGN INSTRUCTOR St. Joseph College HK	

WORKING

WORKING

FOUNDER <i>HONMI</i> Cambridge, MA	Architecture studio that curates pop-up store for local designers and vacant storefronts	01/24-current
RESEARCH ASSISTANT Urban Risk Lab MIT	Current projects: Campus Heat Resiliency with MITOS Sunamachi Research + Design	02/23-current
RESEARCHER <i>Liminal Lab</i> Rome, IT	Proposal for IHI Tokyo Assisted project: Monti Prenestini Digitization funded by EU Resilience Recovery Fund	07/23-08/23
ART RESIDENCY National Gallery of Art, NDG Vilnius, LT	Research topic: <i>The Views: On Balconies</i> + otherness Output: 12 Zines + Presentation	05/23-07/23
FOUNDER Z5SSP Collective HK	Broadcasting collaborative producing fashion films with local artists + designers	02/19-12/22
RESEARCH ASSISTANT Dept. Politics + Public Administration HKU	Designing publications, websites, seminars, + other annual events	02/22-12/22
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNER Land and Civilization Compositions HK	Leader of two projects: Masterplan for <i>Community 2050</i> in Amsterdam +Shenzhen	8/21-3/22
GALLERY GUIDE M+ Museum West Kowloon HK	Presenting exhibits + leading tours in East and West galleries	07/21-08/22
LANDSCAPE DESIGNER Land and Civilization Compositions HK	Assisted projects: Shezhen Bay Park (Phase II), Mangrove Wetland Museum, Huanggang Innovative Delta	05/20-09/20
		PUBLICATION
<i>"The 78: Castles in the Air"</i> KooZA/rch Interview Series London, UK	https://www.koozarch.com/ interviews/the-78-castles-in- the-air-for-chicago-newest-	01/24

 "Fallow Memories They Left Behind"
 neighbourhood

 "Fallow Memories They Left Behind"
 https://www.outofframe.mit.
 02/23

 Out of Frame Journal
 edu/fallow-memories
 01

 MIT
 "Devalutment Deteurs"
 02/23

"Development Detours"	https://journal.hep.com.cn/laf/	09/22
Land. Arch. Frontier Journal	EN/10.15302/J-LAF-1-050045	
Beijing, CN	DOI: 10.15302/J-LAF-1-050045	

PUBLICATION

EXHIBITION

EXHIBITION

<i>"I Broke the House, Beverly Buchanan"</i> Group exhibition curated by Fredi Fischli + Neils Olsen	ETH gta Exhibitions Stefano-Franscini-Platz 5 Zürich, 8093, CH	03/24-05/24
<i>"Balconies, Balconies, Balconies"</i> Artists solo exhibition with Namhi Kwun	MIT Rotch Library 77 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge, MA 02139, US	02/24-04/24
<i>"I Broke the House, Beverly Buchanan"</i> Group exhibition with Noemi Iten, Fredi Fischli, Niels Olsen	GSD Kirkland Gallery 40 Kirkland Street, Cambridge, MA 02138, US	12/23-01/24
"Partially Swamped Institution" Assisting artists Nomeda + Gediminas Urbonas	Nacionalinė dailės galerija, NGA Konstitucijos pr. 22, 08105 Vilnius, LT	07/23-09/23
<i>"Cartographies of Entanglement"</i> Group exhibition organized by Mohamad Nahleh	MIT Architecture Dept. Office 77 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge, MA 02139, US	04/23-05/23
MIT Annual Art Showcase Group exhibition organized by Arts at MIT	iHQ 292 Main Street, Cambridge, MA 02142, US	04/23-04/23
"The Black City Astrolabe" Assisting professor Yolande Daniels, BLACKCity Lab	Venice Architecture Biennale Sestier Castello Campo Della Tana 2169/F, Venice, 30122, IT	05/23-12/24
<i>"Kishkindha NY, Phasing Bodyes"</i> Assisting professor Mark Jarzombek, <i>O(U)R</i>	Venice Architecture Biennale Palazzo Bembo an Marco 4793, Venice 30124, IT	05/23-12/24
<i>"Aberturas"</i> Assisting professor Rafi Segal + artist Marisa Mohan	Sapar Contemporary 9 N Moore St, New York, NY 10013, US	06/23-07/23
Public Review Show Group exhibition by Department of Landscape	DLA, 6/F, Knowles Building, HKU, Pokfulam Road, HK	05/22-07/22
Degree Show Graduation exhibition by Department of Landscape	DLA, 6/F, Knowles Building, HKU, Pokfulam Road, HK	05/22-07/22

GRANT

GRANT

ARTS INCUBATOR FELLOW Council for the Arts, MIT	Selected HONMI as part of the 2024 Arts Startup Cohort to accelerate arts-focused venture	12/23
CAMIT ART GRANT Council for the Arts, MIT	Fund for exhibition project titled <i>"Balconies, Balconies, Balconies"</i> at Rotch Library	11/23
CAMIT SEED FUND Council for the Arts, MIT	Fund for producing 12 flip-book zines that will be donated to the MIT Library Archive Collection	09/23
JULIAN BIENART AWARD MIT Architecture /	Award to support one architecture urbanism research titled <i>"Haunted Hong Kong"</i>	06/23
EURASIA/ IT TRAVEL GRANT MISTI MIT	Fund for summer research opportunities at art museums and research labs in Europe	03/23
GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP MIT Architecture /	Funded master's program + monthly stipend	09/22-06/24
CLIMATE ACTION RECOGNITION SCHEME SDG Hub, HK	Grant to prototype a new seawall model for Hong Kong's coastal sea-level rise	03/22
UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP HKU Architecture	Capstone fellowship to support the research of undergraduate thesis titled "Development Detours"	01/22
TD+L ENHANCEMENT GRANT HKU Architecture /	Grant to support the research titled "Dressing, the City Image", shared in a faculty seminar	07/21